J] M Davies
& Senior Prize

4th of July / 4ydd o Orffennaf

(Men’s 18 hole better ball stableford)
(Stableford betterball Dynon 18 twll)

WINNERS OF THE J M DAVIES
ENILLWYRY J M DAVIES

Dave Smith & Bill Pritchard
43 points

Runners Up in the J M Davies
Ailyn vy J M Davies

Steve Edge & Carwyn ap Tomos

41 points

WINNERS OF THE SENIOR PRIZE
ENILLWYR GWOBR Y HENOED

lan Hannah & lan Hopkins

43 points

Runners Up in the Seniors Prize
Ail yn Gwobr vy Henoed

SOLF CLUR

Terry Smith & Barry North
42 points



J] M Davies
& Senior Prize

4th of July / 4ydd o Orffennaf

(Men’s 18 hole better ball stableford)
(Stableford betterball Dynon 18 twll)

PORT[ IMAD

SOLE CLUR

S. Edwards / J. Stuart

S. Jones / B. Taylor

D. Clay / S. Kowalyk-Davies
M. Parkin / A. Wright

J. Jones / R. Taylor

D. Evans / D. Griffiths

B. Williams / P. Emmanuel
P. Yapp / D. Yapp

P. Williams / J. Bradley

D. Beale / A. Shaw

M. Owen / A. Cave

P. CLAY / G. BAGGULEY
C. LOVESAY / D. PRITCHARD
C. Price / K. Nadin

M. Hamilton / I. Williams
M. Cottier / O. Schick

R. Bennett / G. Evans

D. Green / T. Walker

R. Walmsley / C. Parry

R. Gill / R. Galliford

D. Saunders / G. Saunders
C. Noonan / K. Brunt

R. Jones / E. Clayton

41
41
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41
40
40
40
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39
39
39
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38
38
38
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37
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J] M Davies
& Senior Prize

4th of July / 4ydd o Orffennaf

(Men’s 18 hole better ball stableford)
(Stableford betterball Dynon 18 twll)

PORT[ IMAD

SOLE CLUR

28
29
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

M. Lewis / W. Humphreys
K. Turnbull / J. Curphey
G. Evans / R. Pierce

P. Thomas / D. Hughes
R. Gibson / P. Boreham
R. Frederick / P. Caldwell
G. Murphy / D. Weldon
R. Clark / D. Leppard

D. WRIGHT / K. PHILLIPS
B. Cangini / M. Baird

M. Braden / M. Dilworth
M. Lehane / S. Kennedy
S. Salt / H. Davies

D. Edwards / C. Roberts
R. Flint / R. Jefferies

P. Harry / B. Hughes

l. Martin / J. WALKER

G. Jones / N. Hughes

P. Gough / R. Jones

G. Edwards / T. Partridge
B. Smith / P. Griffiths

P. Riley / S. Koscinski

J. Roberts / J. Price
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J] M Davies
& Senior Prize

4th of July / 4ydd o Orffennaf

(Men’s 18 hole better ball stableford)
(Stableford betterball Dynon 18 twll)

PORT[ IMAD

SOLE CLUR

o1
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60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

A. Mullineux / R. Griffiths
J. Adshead / W. Jones 4
J. Evans / J. Scarratt

D. Butler / D. Holt

G. Roberts / D. Powell

A. Brooke / I. Fairhurst
M. Braden / M. Roberts
M. Harries / K. Lewis

G. Keenan / W. Davies

G. Mitchell / J. Woodfield
E. Mitchelmore / M. Griffiths
B. Middleton / P. Worrall
P. Halford / R. Kitchen

|. Pickles / D. Broadbent
A. Marshall / H. Thomas
B. Burns / G. Brown

D. Smith / M. Kilburn

G. Owen/ J. Owen

M. Barrand / M. Broadbent
H. Reason / T. Walker

T. Williams / P. Allen

D. Hunt / G. Hunt

P. Rainey / C. Edgar
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J] M Davies
& Senior Prize

4th of July / 4ydd o Orffennaf

(Men’s 18 hole better ball stableford)
(Stableford betterball Dynon 18 twll)

74
75
76
77

H. Jones / R. Jenkins
P. Gaunt / J. Robinson
R. Sales

S. Ford

27
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J] M Davies
& Senior Prize

4th of July / 4ydd o Orffennaf

(Men’s 18 hole better ball stableford)
(Stableford betterball Dynon 18 twll)

TWOQO'’s

Robert Bennett @ 2nd
David Beale @ 2nd
Dylan Evans @ 2nd

David Michael Holt @ 2nd
Dave Green @ 2nd
Tony Walker @ 2nd

Andrew Wright @ 6th
Glen Roberts @ 6th
lan Hopkins @ 9th
Ken Turnbull @ 9th
Robert Clark @ 9th
Phil Halford @ 9th
John Bradley @ 9th
Keith Nadin @ 11th

Stephen Jones @ 13th

Chris Lovesay @ 13th

Codwch eich gwobr yn Siop y Pro.
Please pick your prize up at the Pro Shop.



